VORU STAADIONIJOOKSUDE SARI 2022

VORUMAA SPORDILIIT / VORU SPORDIKOOL / KJK LOUNALDVI
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Nimi

1 miiil

Kurmet Kaldaru
Margus Lehtna
Bert Joosep Panker
Markus Lehtna
Kasper Kala

1 miiil

Brittany Paat
Anette Kasemets
Maie Maask

Eva Lotta Joonas
Brigitte Panker
Meribel Kaup
Roosmarii Raim
Emiilia Raim
Helena Sepp

100 m

Kevin Urb

Edvin Erik
Rasmus Klaar
Kert Kartsepp
Bert Joosep Panker
Valeri Kuragin
Margus Helm
Mattias Lehtna
Robin Mattus
Jaroslav Komeev
Kasper Kala
Riko Parv

S.a Klubi

1996
1976
2006
2005
2014

2003
1997
1991
2008
2004
2009
2003
2011
2011

2002
2006
2007
2010
2006
1973
1976
2009
2010
2009
2014
2013

Vorumaa
Vorumaa
Raplamaa
Vérumaa
Vorumaa

Vorumaa
Vorumaa
Vorumaa
Vorumaa
Raplamaa
Vorumaa
Vorumaa
Vorumaa
Vorumaa

Vorumaa
Vérumaa
Vorumaa
Vérumaa
Raplamaa
Vérumaa
Vorumaa
Vérumaa
Vorumaa
Ukraina
Vorumaa
Vérumaa

11.08.2022
Aeg Punktid
4:54.04 513
5:04.10 431
5:23.47 294
5:48.06 157
6:39.92 7
5:49.66 618
5:51.85 611
5:58.01 574
6:06.69 530
6:06.75 529
6:32.96 407
6:33.59 404
6:37.60 387
6:41.16 372
tuul
12,05 1,2m/s 603
12,37 1,2 m/s 527
12,46 1,2m/s 507
13,86 1,12 m/s 242
13,90 1,2m/s 236
13,99 1,2m/s 223
14,36 1,2m/s 171
14,46 1,1 m/s 158
15,80 1,1m/s 119
16,35 1,12 m/s 10
17,72 1,1m/s
18,86 1,12 m/s
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34
46

92
13
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49
54

32
51
24

Mattias Tasso
Ruudi Parv
Artem Sapalenko
Andreas Lehtna

100m

Sandra Rumask
Karola Sepp

Kaisa Kuragin
Mirtel Liping
Meribel Kaup
Jette-Ly Assor
Hanna-Liisa Kallas
Maie Maask

Marju Parv

Agnja Ponomarjova

Peakohtunik: M.Oun

2013
2015
2014
2016

2005
2006
2007
2010
2009
2009
2010
1991
1975
2012

Vorumaa
Vdérumaa
Ukraina
Vdérumaa

Vorumaa
Vdérumaa
Vorumaa
Vdérumaa
Vérumaa
Pdlvamaa
Vérumaa
Vdérumaa
Vorumaa
Ukraina

19,20
20,16
21,07
2571

12,68
13,70
13,73
14,57
14,90
15,24
15,35
15,45
16,83
21,26

1,1 m/s
1,1m/s
1,1 m/s
1,1m/s

1,3m/s
1,3 m/s
1,3m/s
1,1m/s
1,1 m/s
1,1m/s
1,1 m/s
1,3 m/s
1,3m/s
1,1m/s

e T

861
683
678
547
500
453
438
425
265



